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THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MS MARY WAMBUI GUCHU

Current Designation:

Office Telephone:

Official Email:

+254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672

mary.guchu@tukenya.ac.ke

Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION

Technologist, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY
SERVICES (ICT)

LEVEL

Masters of Science
(M.Sc.)

Bachelor of Business
Information Technology
(BBIT)

Higher Diploma

Diploma
Certificate

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

Short Course/ Training

O level/Equivalent

KCPE/Equivalent

WORK EXPERIENCE

QUALIFICATION NAME

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ( SYSTEMS
SECURITY AND AUDIT OPTION)

BUSINESS AND INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING (TELECOMMUNICATION
OPTION)

TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
SENIOR MANAGEMENT COURSE

SECURITY
DATACOM

PREDICTIVE ANALYTICS MODELER
MASTERY AWARD

MOBILE APPLICATION ADMINISTRATOR
WITH WORKLIGHT

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION

KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY
EDUCATION

INSTITUTION

STRATHMORE
UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

MT KENYA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)

THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC(Kenya)

THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC(Kenya)

KENYA SCHOOL OF
GOVERNMENT(Kenya)

HUAWEI(Kenya)

HUAWEI(Kenya)

IBM(Kenya)

IBM (Kenya)

KAHUHIA GIRLS HIGH
SCHOOL(Kenya)

GATHIMAINI PRIMARY
SCHOOL(Kenya)

YEAR

2020

2013

2006

2003

2018

2023

2023

2016

2015

1998

1994

PERIOD

INSTITUTION

POSITION

2015 - 2022 Technical university of kenya snr technician

PROFESSIONAL AFFILIATIONS AND SOCIETIES



TITLE INSTITUTION

GRADUATE TECHNICIAN ENGINEER ENGINEERS REGISTRATION BOARD

MEMBER THE COMPUTER SOCIETY OF KENYA



