THE TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF KENYA

Haile Selassie Avenue, P.O. Box 52428, Nairobi, 00200, Tel +254(020) 343672, 2249974, 2251300, 341639

Fax 2219689, Email: vc@tukenya.ac.ke, Website: www.tukenya.ac.ke

NAME: MS MARY WAMBUI GUCHU Current Designation: Technologist, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES (ICT) Office Telephone: +254(020) 2219929, 3341639, 3343672 Official Email: mary.guchu@tukenya.ac.ke Consultation Hours: 8AM-5PM MON - FRI

EDUCATION						
LEVEL	QUALIFICATION NAME	INSTITUTION	YEAI			
Masters of Science (M.Sc.)	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (SYSTEMS SECURITY AND AUDIT OPTION)	STRATHMORE UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2020			
Bachelor of Business Information Technology (BBIT)	BUSINESS AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	MT KENYA UNIVERSITY(Kenya)	2013			
Higher Diploma ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING (TELECOMMUNICATION OPTION)		THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC(Kenya)	2006			
Diploma	TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING	THE KENYA POLYTECHNIC(Kenya)	2003			
Certificate SENIOR MANAGEMENT COURSE		KENYA SCHOOL OF GOVERNMENT(Kenya)	2018			
Short Course/ Training SECURITY		HUAWEI(Kenya)	2023			
Short Course/ Training	DATACOM	HUAWEI(Kenya)	2023			
Short Course/ Training PREDICTIVE ANALYTICS MODELER MASTERY AWARD		IBM(Kenya)	2016			
Short Course/ Training	MOBILE APPLICATION ADMINISTRATOR WITH WORKLIGHT	IBM (Kenya)	2015			
O level/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF SECONDARY EDUCATION	KAHUHIA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL(Kenya)	1998			
KCPE/Equivalent	KENYA CERTIFICATE OF PRIMARY EDUCATION	GATHIMAINI PRIMARY SCHOOL(Kenya)	1994			

WORK EXPERIENCE		
PERIOD	INSTITUTION	POSITION
2015 - 2022	Technical university of kenya	snr technician

TITLE	INSTITUTION
GRADUATE TECHNICIAN ENGI	NEER ENGINEERS REGISTRATION BOARD
MEMBER	THE COMPUTER SOCIETY OF KENYA